
Ro. 
No. Name of student ASU HEN MOS BCO CTE
1  PAWADE TANMAY SANJAY 0 3 6 8 6
2  PRTIK RAJARAM JADHAV 10 11 18 12 8
3  JADHAV VIRAJ VILAS 20 17 20 20 16
4  KUPTE APOORVA JYOTIKUMAR 20 16 16 20 17
5  KHOT RUTUJA DILIP 20 18 16 19 17
6  MUTHE TEJAS VIJAY 20 16 16 16 13
7  TANDEL PURVA DHARMENDRA 15 15 15 19 10
8  THAKUR PRATHAMESH SANDEEP 19 10 17 11 8
9  MOHITE AISHWARYA VIJAY 17 9 4 17 8
10  KAMBLE AKASH TUKARAM 20 15 15 14 13
11  KHURDE YASH BHASKAR 12 6 6 9 7
12  KHADE JAI RAJENDRA 14 10 19 6 2
13  KHARATMOL VINAYAK VAIJANATH 20 13 19 16 13
14  KARNE PRATHAMESH DADASAHEB 20 14 18 8 14
15  GAIKWAD NIKHIL VIJAY 13 2 7 5 2
16  DHANAWADE HRUSHIKESH SANTOSH 11 6 8 2 10
17  MANE SHLOK SANDEEP 6 12 14 13 11
18  BHANDARI SHUBHAM MARUTI 3 12 15 5 11
19 SHINDE ANKIT ANIL 20 20 20 20 20
20 KHUDWAD ONKAR DYANESHWAR 20 13 20 18 18
21 DHOKE VEDANTI RAJAN 12 14 15 16 8
22 ADVAIT RAJENDRA PATIL 19 16 18 18 18
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23 SALUNKHE OMKAR SACHIN 17 10 16 4 9
24 GHARAT PRANAY VIJAY 15 12 14 11 14
25 GHODKE AJAY ASHOK 20 18 19 17 16
26 MHATRE KAUSTUBH TRIBHUVAN 15 13 16 19 14
27 KATKAR SHREYASH VISHWANATH 20 17 20 19 17
28 PATIL SAURABH HARIDAS 17 6 9 9 8
29 AVHAD SHUBHAM SHANKAR 19 17 13 14 12
30 ATHARAVA UMESH SALVI 20 16 12 18 17
31 KHALANE DHIRAJ SURESH 20 14 17 20 9
32 LALGE VAIBHAVI MAHESHKUMAR 18 10 14 17 12
33 IMRAN SALAM 11 10 5 16 13
34 RATHORE PAWANKUMAR GURUNARAYAN 14 12 13 16 14
35 PATIL SUNNY NAKUL AB AB AB AB AB
36 MANE PRATIKSHA UTTAM 18 13 15 15 12
37 KURUP GOKULDEEP PRADEEP 20 20 20 20 19
38 KSHITIJ PATIL 19 12 20 18 15
39 ABHAY PATIL 9 5 3 4 8
40 KAUSTUBH PATIL 19 15 10 15 15
41 ROHIT MHASKE 18 15 15 19 14
42 SUCHIT GAWADE 16 14 17 19 14
43 HRISHIKESH GAWADE 17 14 17 13 12
44 SUMIT AHIRE 3 9 11 11 8
45 KUNAL BHABAL AB AB AB AB AB
46 MUSTAQUEEM CHOUGHULEY 15 11 11 14 11
47 AVINASH MANDAL 17 10 13 8 4
48 HARSHALI REPALE 16 14 18 18 13
49 SWAPNIL SAWANT 20 7 13 15 10
50 ASHISH PATIL 13 6 10 12 2
51 INGALE AMOL 20 10 14 16 17
52 ASHARANI MASAL 20 10 17 20 9
53 SATEJ PATIL 20 15 12 16 14
54 SURAJ GAVHAR 14 15 5 14 14
55 MUNGRA NIMESH 18 17 8 13 9
56 AKSHAY PANDIT 16 11 4 13 6
57 VISHAKHA ULWEKAR 12 6 4 10 8
58 PRADIP KASABE 2 4 2 1 0
59 SHREYASH PATIL 20 10 15 20 11
60 ANUP PATIL 16 15 14 17 11
61 SUYOG SANAP 18 16 11 19 14
62 VIKRANT KARLEKAR 14 8 13 15 6
63 NIRAJ PATADE 16 6 7 7 1
64 AMAR PATEL AB AB 3 3 0
65 ROHAN CHAVHAN 12 9 4 10 8
66 TANVI PAWAR 17 14 8 14 9
67 SAURABH SHINDE 3 2 0 2 0
68 AMITSINGH PATEL 1 0 0 0 0
69 KUSHAL CHAR 17 6 10 9 5
70 YASH B. 9 2 4 0 1
71 NIKHIL RANDHE 20 9 17 11 9


